
 

 2014 BIG 8 “SOUTH 
CONFERENCE 
SCHEDULE 

 

DATE DAY Teams 
February 18 Tuesday BYE @ Sac City 

Fresno @ Modesto 
Reedley @ BYEumnes 

February 21 Friday BYE @ Fresno 
Modesto @ Reedley 
Consumnes @ Sac City 

February 25 Tuesday Reedley @ BYE 
Fresno @ Sac City 
Consumnes @ Modesto 

Feb 28 Friday Modesto @ BYE 
Consumnes @ Fresno 
Sac City @ Reedley 

March 4 Tuesday BYE @ BYEumnes 
Fresno @ Reedley 
Modesto @ Sac City 

March 7 Friday Sac City @ BYE 
Modesto @ Fresno 
BYEumnes @ Reedley 

March 11 Tuesday Fresno @ BYE 
Reedley @ Modesto 
Sac City @ BYEumnes 

March 14 Friday BYE @ Reedley 
Sac City @ Fresno 
Modesto @ BYEumnes 

March 18 Tuesday BYE @ Modesto 
Fresno @ BYEumnes 
Reedley @ Sac City 

March 21 Friday BYEumnes @ BYE 
Reedley @ Fresno 
Sac City @ Modesto 

April 3-5 Thur-Sat BIG 8 “South” Conference 
Tournament @ Modesto 

April 8 Tuesday 1st Team Playoff 
April 15 Tuesday 2nd Team Playoff 
April 19 Saturday Team Regional Final 
April 23 Wednesday OJAI--State Dual Team 

Championship 
April 24-27 Thur-Sat OJAI--Regional & State 

Championship 


